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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $585.00 $243.00 $342.00  1.27 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.27
20 SPOT Totals: $243.00 $585.00 $342.00 

3 $8.00 $0.75 $7.25  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $30.00 $121.00 ($91.00)  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $5.00 $0.75 $4.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $122.50 $43.00 ($79.50)

2 $50.20 $36.54 $13.66  0.11  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $124.45 $79.95 $44.50  0.27  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $125.50 $78.11 $47.39  0.27  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $948.95 $1,357.74 ($408.79)  2.05  0.66  0.01BEST BET

6 $132.55 $11.66 $120.89  0.29  0.67  0.00BEST BET

7 $12.80 $0.00 $12.80  0.03  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $36.45 $0.00 $36.45  0.08  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 3.09
BEST BET Totals: $1,564.00 $1,430.90 ($133.10)

4 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.03  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.05
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

2 $51.25 $56.00 ($4.75)  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $160.00 $126.00 $34.00  0.35  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $53.75 $22.00 $31.75  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.58
BONUS BA Totals: $204.00 $270.00 $66.00 

40 $34.00 $20.00 $14.00  0.07  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.07
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $34.00 $14.00 

4 $5,582.90 $3,681.65 $1,901.25  12.07  0.62  0.07FF 4-500

 12.07
FF 4-500 Totals: $3,681.65 $5,582.90 $1,901.25 

4 $747.50 $370.00 $377.50  1.62  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $246.25 $8.32 $237.93  0.53  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 2.15
MONEYBAL Totals: $378.32 $993.75 $615.43 

8 $3,219.55 $1,619.75 $1,599.80  6.96  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.96
PENNY Totals: $1,619.75 $3,219.55 $1,599.80 

8 $1,411.41 $371.50 $1,039.91  3.05  1.00  0.03PKENO2

 3.05
PKENO2 Totals: $371.50 $1,411.41 $1,039.91 

2 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $21.50 $2.75 $18.75  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $866.75 $332.70 $534.05  1.87  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

5 $85.75 $16.25 $69.50  0.19  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $138.75 $61.00 $77.75  0.30  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Ave

 2.44
QUARTERK Totals: $415.70 $1,128.25 $712.55 

1 $555.95 $399.60 $156.35  1.20  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $841.20 $672.00 $169.20  1.82  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $4,449.65 $2,685.83 $1,763.82  9.62  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,870.00 $562.88 $1,307.12  4.04  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $2,335.15 $1,959.68 $375.47  5.05  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,333.70 $782.00 $551.70  2.88  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $451.45 $209.25 $242.20  0.98  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $310.52 $41.57 $268.95  0.67  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $140.50 $238.75 ($98.25)  0.30  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $489.00 $462.50 $26.50  1.06  0.71  0.01Regular

12 $75.00 $31.00 $44.00  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $76.25 $13.00 $63.25  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.96
Regular Totals: $8,058.06 $12,928.37 $4,870.31 

1 $7,213.34 $6,131.47 $1,081.87  15.60  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $3,557.21 $3,202.14 $355.07  7.69  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $5,590.44 $3,459.66 $2,130.78  12.09  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $1,719.89 $677.51 $1,042.38  3.72  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $438.91 $418.88 $20.03  0.95  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 40.05
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,889.66 $18,519.79 $4,630.13 

40 $70.00 $70.00 $0.00  0.15  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $70.00 $70.00 $0.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $46,241.92 $30,638.14 $15,603.78 
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